
LNG Imports by Country of Origin
  (Bcf)

2007 Jan Feb March April May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec TOTAL

Algeria 2.5 0.0 8.7 24.5 23.6 12.3 0.0 2.8 2.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 77.3
Nigeria 5.3 5.7 9.1 9.0 15.0 20.3 12.4 15.0 3.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 95.0
Trinidad 36.8 32.6 54.3 51.0 37.7 30.3 61.9 45.9 23.7 29.1 23.6 20.8 447.8

Qatar 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 5.9 3.1 6.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 18.4
Egypt 8.8 5.8 14.8 14.2 14.9 14.8 11.9 11.6 12.0 2.8 3.0 0.0 114.6

Equatorial Guinea 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.9 9.0 5.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 17.8
TOTAL 53.4 44.1 86.8 98.7 94.3 86.6 98.3 87.5 41.7 31.9 26.5 20.8 770.8

LNG Imports by Receiving Terminal
  (Bcf)

2007 Jan Feb March April May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec TOTAL

Cove Point, MD 14.4 6.0 23.3 20.6 22.6 0.0 23.3 23.5 5.8 5.8 3.0 0.0 148.2
Elba Island, GA 10.8 15.5 13.7 13.8 16.1 16.8 19.6 23.0 15.2 10.6 10.5 4.8 170.2
Everett, MA 20.0 14.0 16.1 19.8 11.3 14.2 16.9 16.8 11.4 14.1 13.0 16.1 183.6
Lake Charles, LA 8.3 8.6 33.7 44.6 41.7 49.9 32.8 21.1 9.3 1.5 0.0 0.0 251.5
Gulf Gateway Energy Bridge 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.6 5.6 5.8 3.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 17.3

TOTAL 53.4 44.1 86.8 98.7 94.3 86.6 98.3 87.5 41.7 31.9 26.5 20.8 770.8

LNG Imports by Company
  (Bcf)

2007 Jan Feb March April May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec TOTAL

BG LNG 19.1 24.1 47.4 58.3 57.7 66.7 52.4 44.1 24.5 12.0 10.5 4.8 421.7
BP Energy 5.9 6.0 9.0 5.9 7.7 0.0 6.0 8.6 3.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 55.1
Distrigas 20.0 14.0 16.1 19.8 11.3 14.2 16.9 16.8 11.4 14.1 13.0 16.1 183.6
Excelerate Energy 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.6 5.6 5.8 3.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 17.3
Shell LNG 3.0 0.0 5.5 8.9 6.2 0.0 8.9 9.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 41.6
Statoil 5.5 0.0 8.8 5.8 8.7 0.0 8.4 5.7 2.8 2.8 3.0 0.0 51.5

TOTAL 53.4 44.1 86.8 98.7 94.3 86.6 98.3 87.5 41.7 31.9 26.5 20.8 770.8

Please note that on 10/10/08 revisions were made in regards to Country of Origin for August 2007
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             SHORT-TERM IMPORTS OF LIQUEFIED NATURAL GAS (LNG)
                   (Mcf)

Landed
Date of Docket Country Receiving Volume Price
Arrival Name of Importer Seller Number of Origin Name of Tanker Terminal (Mcf) $/MMBtu
4-Jan-2007 BP Energy Company BPGM 06-66-LNG Trinidad British Trader Cove Point, MD 2,942,925 $5.84
28-Jan-2007 BP Energy Company BPGM 06-66-LNG Trinidad British Trader Cove Point, MD 2,967,650 $3.79
1-Jan-2007 Distrigas Gas Natural Aprovisionamientos 06-99-LNG Trinidad Berge Everett Everett, MA 2,841,988 $8.58
11-Jan-2007 Distrigas Gas Natural Aprovisionamientos 06-99-LNG Trinidad Berge Boston Everett, MA 2,878,842 $7.53
16-Jan-2007 Distrigas Gas Natural Aprovisionamientos 06-99-LNG Trinidad Berge Everett Everett, MA 2,855,507 $7.09
26-Jan-2007 Distrigas Gas Natural Aprovisionamientos 06-99-LNG Trinidad Berge Boston Everett, MA 2,881,837 $7.52
31-Jan-2007 Distrigas Gas Natural Aprovisionamientos 06-99-LNG Trinidad Berge Everett Everett, MA 156,092 $7.08 (S)
9-Jan-2007 Shell NA LNG Repsol 06-17-LNG Trinidad Hispania Spirit Cove Point, MD 2,983,050 $5.73 ☺
12-Jan-2007 Statoil Asean Trading Company Ltd. (Pe 05-12-LNG Egypt Seri Amanah Cove Point, MD 2,955,267 $5.84 ☺
24-Jan-2007 Statoil Sonatrach 05-12-LNG Algeria Mourad Didouche Cove Point, MD 2,521,015 $5.84 ☺
23-Feb-2007 BG LNG Services Gas Natural 06-22-LNG Trinidad Norman Lady Elba Island, GA 1,812,254 $7.27
10-Feb-2007 BP Energy Company BPGM 06-66-LNG Trinidad Iberica Knutsen Cove Point, MD 3,031,643 $8.18
20-Feb-2007 BP Energy Company BPGM 06-66-LNG Trinidad British Trader Cove Point, MD 2,974,476 $8.29
5-Feb-2007 Distrigas Gas Natural Aprovisionamientos 06-99-LNG Trinidad Catalunya Spirit Everett, MA 2,845,903 $7.86
15-Feb-2007 Distrigas Gas Natural Aprovisionamientos 06-99-LNG Trinidad Matthew Everett, MA 2,559,965 $7.35
25-Feb-2007 Distrigas Gas Natural Aprovisionamientos 06-99-LNG Trinidad Berge Boston Everett, MA 2,863,579 $7.85
1-Mar-2007 BG LNG Services Repsol 06-22-LNG Trinidad Hispania Spirit Lake Charles, LA 2,910,602 $6.57
7-Mar-2007 BG LNG Services Sonatrach 06-22-LNG Algeria Tenaga Tiga Lake Charles, LA 2,843,760 $6.37
10-Mar-2007 BG LNG Services Gas Natural 06-22-LNG Trinidad SCF Polar Lake Charles, LA 1,416,026 $6.86
11-Mar-2007 BG LNG Services Repsol 06-22-LNG Trinidad Bilbao Knutsen Lake Charles, LA 2,822,537 $6.57
21-Mar-2007 BG LNG Services BGGSTL 06-22-LNG Trinidad Methane Princess Lake Charles, LA 2,901,078 $6.54
27-Mar-2007 BG LNG Services Repsol 06-22-LNG Trinidad Bilbao Knutsen Lake Charles, LA 2,942,004 $6.57
5-Mar-2007 BP Energy Company BPGM 06-66-LNG Trinidad Iberica Knutsen Cove Point, MD 3,021,314 $6.99
17-Mar-2007 BP Energy Company BPGM 06-66-LNG Trinidad British Innovator Cove Point, MD 2,982,410 $7.80
29-Mar-2007 BP Energy Company BPGM 06-66-LNG Trinidad British Trader Cove Point, MD 3,018,253 $7.44
7-Mar-2007 Distrigas NaturCorp Multiservicios, S.A. 06-99-LNG Trinidad Matthew Everett, MA 2,578,710 $7.11
8-Mar-2007 Distrigas Gas Natural Aprovisionamientos 06-99-LNG Trinidad Catalunya Spirit Everett, MA 2,840,554 $7.92
13-Mar-2007 Distrigas Gas Natural Aprovisionamientos 06-99-LNG Trinidad Berge Boston Everett, MA 2,873,220 $7.18
24-Mar-2007 Distrigas NaturCorp Multiservicios, S.A. 06-99-LNG Trinidad Berge Everett Everett, MA 1,315,060 $7.00 (S)
29-Mar-2007 Distrigas Gas Natural Aprovisionamientos 06-99-LNG Trinidad Catalunya Spirit Everett, MA 2,384,352 $8.08
20-Mar-2007 Excelerate BGGSTL 05-45-LNG Trinidad Excelsior Gulf Gateway Ene 115 $8.95 ☺
9-Mar-2007 Shell NA LNG Excelerate Energy, L.P. 06-17-LNG Trinidad Excelsior Cove Point, MD 2,556,374 $7.47 ☺
21-Mar-2007 Shell NA LNG Repsol 06-17-LNG Trinidad Madrid Spirit Cove Point, MD 2,959,362 $6.82 ☺
1-Mar-2007 Statoil Sonatrach 05-12-LNG Algeria Lalla Fatma N'Soumer Cove Point, MD 3,018,527 $7.55 ☺
13-Mar-2007 Statoil Sonatrach 05-12-LNG Algeria Berge Arzew Cove Point, MD 2,823,670 $7.55
24-Mar-2007 Statoil Asean Trading Company Ltd. (Pe 05-12-LNG Egypt Seri Angkasa Cove Point, MD 2,956,520 $7.55
1-Apr-2007 BG LNG Services Sonatrach 06-22-LNG Algeria Lalla Fatma N'Soumer Lake Charles, LA 3,221,750 $6.36
3-Apr-2007 BG LNG Services BGGSTL 06-22-LNG Trinidad Khannur Lake Charles, LA 2,644,660 $6.91
9-Apr-2007 BG LNG Services Distrigas 06-22-LNG Algeria Methania Lake Charles, LA 2,825,601 $6.11
11-Apr-2007 BG LNG Services Petronas 06-22-LNG Trinidad Seri Angkasa Lake Charles, LA 3,060,663 $6.16
16-Apr-2007 BG LNG Services Sonatrach 06-22-LNG Algeria Grace Acacia Lake Charles, LA 3,298,729 $6.36



23-Apr-2007 BG LNG Services Repsol 06-22-LNG Trinidad Madrid Spirit Lake Charles, LA 2,853,343 $6.35
26-Apr-2007 BG LNG Services Sonatrach 06-22-LNG Algeria Tenaga Tiga Lake Charles, LA 2,843,760 $6.36
27-Apr-2007 BG LNG Services BGGSTL 06-22-LNG Trinidad Khannur Lake Charles, LA 2,621,903 $6.92
28-Apr-2007 BG LNG Services Sonatrach 06-22-LNG Algeria Artic Voyager Lake Charles, LA 3,128,981 $6.36
30-Apr-2007 BG LNG Services Sonatrach 06-22-LNG Algeria Lalla Fatma N'Soumer Lake Charles, LA 3,191,106 $6.36
11-Apr-2007 BP Energy Company BPGM 06-66-LNG Trinidad British Innovator Cove Point, MD 2,964,805 $7.97
23-Apr-2007 BP Energy Company BPGM 06-66-LNG Trinidad British Innovator Cove Point, MD 2,980,115 $7.97
4-Apr-2007 Distrigas Gas Natural Aprovisionamientos 06-99-LNG Trinidad Berge Boston Everett, MA 2,059,302 $7.96 (S)
11-Apr-2007 Distrigas Gas Natural Aprovisionamientos 06-99-LNG Trinidad Catalunya Spirit Everett, MA 2,844,889 $6.57
21-Apr-2007 Distrigas Gas Natural Aprovisionamientos 06-99-LNG Trinidad Berge Boston Everett, MA 2,859,833 $7.46
3-Apr-2007 Shell NA LNG Sonatrach 06-17-LNG Algeria Artic Voyager Cove Point, MD 3,168,127 $7.26 ☺
13-Apr-2007 Shell NA LNG Repsol 06-17-LNG Trinidad Hispania Spirit Cove Point, MD 2,999,522 $7.22 ☺
27-Apr-2007 Shell NA LNG Gaz de France 06-17-LNG Egypt Tenaga Satu Cove Point, MD 2,694,211 $7.26 ☺
6-Apr-2007 Statoil Sonatrach 05-12-LNG Algeria Berge Arzew Cove Point, MD 2,817,944 $7.56
19-Apr-2007 Statoil Asean Trading Company Ltd. (Pe 05-12-LNG Egypt Seri Amanah Cove Point, MD 3,008,363 $7.56
10-May-2007 BG LNG Services RasGas 06-22-LNG Qatar Methane Jane Elizabeth Lake Charles, LA 3,040,067 $5.44
12-May-2007 BG LNG Services BGGSTL 06-22-LNG Trinidad Khannur Lake Charles, LA 2,660,615 $7.05
13-May-2007 BG LNG Services Sonatrach 06-22-LNG Algeria Larbi Ben M'Hidi Lake Charles, LA 2,700,826 $6.63
15-May-2007 BG LNG Services Sonatrach 06-22-LNG Algeria Grace Acacia Lake Charles, LA 3,277,705 $6.63
20-May-2007 BG LNG Services Distrigas 06-22-LNG Algeria Methania Lake Charles, LA 2,768,021 $5.85
21-May-2007 BG LNG Services BGGSTL 06-22-LNG Trinidad Golar Freeze Elba Island, GA 2,334,763 $7.05
21-May-2007 BG LNG Services Sonatrach 06-22-LNG Algeria Golar Frost Lake Charles, LA 3,042,630 $6.63
25-May-2007 BG LNG Services Sonatrach 06-22-LNG Algeria Tenaga Tiga Lake Charles, LA 2,836,735 $6.63
26-May-2007 BG LNG Services Sonatrach 06-22-LNG Algeria Berge Arzew Lake Charles, LA 3,035,639 $6.63
28-May-2007 BG LNG Services Sonatrach 06-22-LNG Algeria Arctic Voyager Lake Charles, LA 3,178,267 $6.63
5-May-2007 BP Energy Company BPGM 06-66-LNG Trinidad British Trader Cove Point, MD 3,000,026 $7.87
17-May-2007 BP Energy Company BPGM 06-66-LNG Trinidad British Trader Cove Point, MD 2,974,104 $7.87
29-May-2007 BP Energy Company BPGM 06-66-LNG Trinidad Iberica Knutsen Cove Point, MD 1,697,350 $7.87
8-May-2007 Distrigas Gas Natural Aprovisionamientos 06-99-LNG Trinidad Berge Boston Everett, MA 2,865,198 $7.59
22-May-2007 Distrigas Gas Natural Aprovisionamientos 06-99-LNG Trinidad Catalunya Spirit Everett, MA 2,831,667 $7.68
29-May-2007 Distrigas Gas Natural Aprovisionamientos 06-99-LNG Trinidad Berge Boston Everett, MA 2,855,611 $6.75
16-May-2007 Excelerate Iberdrola 05-45-LNG Nigeria Excellence Gulf Gateway Ene 2,646,161 $7.32 ☺
11-May-2007 Shell NA LNG Shell Western LNG BV 06-17-LNG Nigeria LNG Grandis Cove Point, MD 3,177,124 $7.21 ☺
21-May-2007 Shell NA LNG Repsol 06-17-LNG Trinidad British Innovator Cove Point, MD 3,000,754 $7.21 ☺
1-May-2007 Statoil Sonatrach 05-12-LNG Algeria Berge Arzew Cove Point, MD 2,807,992 $7.51
14-May-2007 Statoil Repsol 05-12-LNG Trinidad Hispania Spirit Cove Point, MD 2,902,320 $7.51
25-May-2007 Statoil Asean Trading Company Ltd. (Pe 05-12-LNG Egypt Seri Amanah Cove Point, MD 3,017,720 $7.51
2-Jun-2007 BG LNG Services RasGas 06-22-LNG Qatar Methane Rita Andrea Lake Charles, LA 3,056,350 $5.81
4-Jun-2007 BG LNG Services Sonatrach 06-22-LNG Algeria Lalla Fatma N'Soumer Lake Charles, LA 3,231,762 $6.53
13-Jun-2007 BG LNG Services Sonatrach 06-22-LNG Algeria Grace Acacia Lake Charles, LA 3,278,022 $6.53
15-Jun-2007 BG LNG Services Sonatrach 06-22-LNG Algeria Larbi Ben M'Hidi Lake Charles, LA 2,775,004 $6.53
16-Jun-2007 BG LNG Services Repsol 06-22-LNG Trinidad Bilbao Knutsen Lake Charles, LA 2,858,157 $6.77
21-Jun-2007 BG LNG Services BGGSTL 06-22-LNG Trinidad Methane Princess Lake Charles, LA 2,695,253 $7.00
26-Jun-2007 BG LNG Services Sonatrach 06-22-LNG Algeria Berge Arzew Lake Charles, LA 3,024,366 $6.53
28-Jun-2007 BG LNG Services BGGSTL 06-22-LNG Trinidad Hilli Lake Charles, LA 2,628,652 $7.00
4-Jun-2007 Distrigas Gas Natural Aprovisionamientos 06-99-LNG Trinidad Berge Everett Everett, MA 162,095 $7.34 (S)
16-Jun-2007 Distrigas Gas Natural Aprovisionamientos 06-99-LNG Trinidad Berge Boston Everett, MA 2,868,814 $7.47
26-Jun-2007 Distrigas NaturCorp Multiservicios, S.A. 06-99-LNG Trinidad Catalunya Spirit Everett, MA 164,493 $6.64 (S)
20-Jun-2007 Excelerate NLNG 05-45-LNG Nigeria Excellence Gulf Gateway Ene 2,777,079 $7.60 ☺
29-Jun-2007 Excelerate Ras Laffan LNG Company 05-45-LNG Qatar Excelerate Gulf Gateway Ene 2,869,709 $8.72 ☺
2-Jul-2007 BG LNG Services Repsol 06-22-LNG Trinidad Hispania Spirit Lake Charles, LA 2,868,029 $6.60
6-Jul-2007 BG LNG Services Endesa 06-22-LNG Nigeria LNG Benue Lake Charles, LA 3,103,138 $6.49
12-Jul-2007 BG LNG Services RasGas 06-22-LNG Qatar Seri Anggun Lake Charles, LA 3,098,385 $5.82



16-Jul-2007 BG LNG Services BGGSTL 06-22-LNG Trinidad Tenaga Empat Lake Charles, LA 2,557,138 $6.36
9-Jul-2007 BP Energy Company BPGM 06-66-LNG Trinidad British Innovator Cove Point, MD 2,951,366 $7.42
21-Jul-2007 BP Energy Company BPGM 06-66-LNG Trinidad British Innovator Cove Point, MD 3,011,378 $7.42
2-Jul-2007 Distrigas Gas Natural Aprovisionamientos 06-99-LNG Trinidad Berge Everett Everett, MA 2,869,816 $7.33
13-Jul-2007 Distrigas NaturCorp Multiservicios, S.A. 06-99-LNG Trinidad Berge Boston Everett, MA 2,600,059 $6.93 (S)
19-Jul-2007 Distrigas Gas Natural Aprovisionamientos 06-99-LNG Trinidad Berge Everett Everett, MA 158,665 $7.77 (S)
24-Jul-2007 Distrigas Gas Natural Aprovisionamientos 06-99-LNG Trinidad Catalunya Spirit Everett, MA 530,228 $7.64 * (S)
24-Jul-2007 Distrigas NaturCorp Multiservicios, S.A. 06-99-LNG Trinidad Catalunya Spirit Everett, MA 848,364 $6.82 * (S)
30-Jul-2007 Distrigas Gas Natural Aprovisionamientos 06-99-LNG Trinidad Matthew Everett, MA 2,584,504 $7.89
10-Jul-2007 Excelerate Gazprom 07-36-LNG Trinidad Excellence Gulf Gateway Ene 2,971,220 $6.58 ☺
18-Jul-2007 Excelerate Vitol 07-36-LNG Trinidad Excelerate Gulf Gateway Ene 2,866,780 $7.33 ☺
1-Jul-2007 Shell NA LNG Suez LNG Service NA LLC 06-17-LNG Trinidad Berge Boston Cove Point, MD 3,004,995 $6.58 ☺
14-Jul-2007 Shell NA LNG Repsol 06-17-LNG Trinidad Madrid Spirit Cove Point, MD 2,929,216 $6.65 ☺
26-Jul-2007 Shell NA LNG Repsol 06-17-LNG Trinidad Bilbao Knutsen Cove Point, MD 2,993,807 $5.87 ☺
5-Jul-2007 Statoil Petronas 07-29-LNG Egypt Seri Angkasa Cove Point, MD 3,005,732 $6.93
17-Jul-2007 Statoil Bluesky LNG 07-29-LNG Trinidad Arctic Princess Cove Point, MD 2,469,842 $6.93
29-Jul-2007 Statoil Suez LNG 07-29-LNG Trinidad Berge Boston Cove Point, MD 2,892,046 $6.93
3-Aug-2007 BG LNG Services RasGas 06-22-LNG Qatar Neo Energy Lake Charles, LA 3,159,279 $4.93
4-Aug-2007 BG LNG Services BGGSTL 06-22-LNG Trinidad Khannur Elba Island, GA 1,705,653 $5.80
12-Aug-2007 BG LNG Services Petronas 06-22-LNG Trinidad Seri Amanah Elba Island, GA 3,024,057 $5.56
14-Aug-2007 BG LNG Services BGGSTL 06-22-LNG Trinidad Hilli Elba Island, GA 1,695,784 $5.80
6-Aug-2007 BP Energy Company BPGM 06-66-LNG Trinidad British Innovator Cove Point, MD 2,603,969 $6.39
14-Aug-2007 BP Energy Company BPGM 06-66-LNG Trinidad British Trader Cove Point, MD 2,979,661 $6.39
26-Aug-2007 BP Energy Company BPGM 06-66-LNG Trinidad British Innovator Cove Point, MD 3,000,863 $6.39
15-Aug-2007 Distrigas Gas Natural Aprovisionamientos 06-99-LNG Trinidad Berge Everett Everett, MA 2,593,420 $7.10 (S)
31-Aug-2007 Distrigas Gas Natural Aprovisionamientos 06-99-LNG Trinidad Berge Everett Everett, MA 2,843,966 $7.63
3-Aug-2007 Excelerate RasGas 07-36-LNG Qatar Excelsior Gulf Gateway Ene 3,127,926 $8.13 ☺
2-Aug-2007 Shell NA LNG Repsol 06-17-LNG Trinidad Madrid Spirit Cove Point, MD 3,006,998 $5.87 ☺
22-Aug-2007 Shell NA LNG Repsol 06-17-LNG Trinidad Madrid Spirit Cove Point, MD 2,929,216 $5.87 ☺
30-Aug-2007 Shell NA LNG Shell Western LNG BV 06-17-LNG Nigeria LNG Enugu Cove Point, MD 3,189,758 $5.16 ☺
11-Aug-2007 Statoil Sonatrach 07-29-LNG Algeria Berge Arzew Cove Point, MD 2,816,882 $6.11
18-Aug-2007 Statoil Petronas 07-29-LNG Egypt Seri Angkasa Cove Point, MD 2,932,169 $6.11
4-Sep-2007 BG LNG Services BGGSTL 06-22-LNG Trinidad Golar Freeze Elba Island, GA 2,612,028 $5.12
22-Sep-2007 BG LNG Services BGGSTL 06-22-LNG Trinidad Khannur Elba Island, GA 1,560,228 $5.12
7-Sep-2007 BP Energy Company BPGM 06-66-LNG Trinidad British Innovator Cove Point, MD 2,976,680 $5.62
12-Sep-2007 Distrigas Gas Natural Aprovisionamientos 06-99-LNG Trinidad Berge Everett Everett, MA 2,597,718 $7.55 *
12-Sep-2007 Distrigas Gas Natural Aprovisionamientos 06-99-LNG Trinidad Berge Everett Everett, MA 242,209 $7.19 *
26-Sep-2007 Distrigas Gas Natural Aprovisionamientos 06-99-LNG Trinidad Berge Everett Everett, MA 370,106 $7.54 * (S)
26-Sep-2007 Distrigas Gas Natural Aprovisionamientos 06-99-LNG Trinidad Berge Everett Everett, MA 2,187,000 $7.17 * (S)
6-Sep-2007 Statoil Sonatrach 07-29-LNG Algeria Berge Arzew Cove Point, MD 2,821,852 $5.43
5-Oct-2007 BG LNG Services BGGSTL 06-22-LNG Trinidad Khannur Lake Charles, LA 1,450,520 $5.99
14-Oct-2007 BG LNG Services BGGSTL 06-22-LNG Trinidad Hilli Elba Island, GA 2,649,149 $5.99
13-Oct-2007 BP Energy Company BPGM 06-66-LNG Trinidad British Merchant Cove Point, MD 3,029,163 $6.66
3-Oct-2007 Distrigas NaturCorp Multiservicios, S.A. 06-99-LNG Trinidad Berge Boston Everett, MA 2,798,446 $6.98
10-Oct-2007 Distrigas Gas Natural Aprovisionamientos 06-99-LNG Trinidad Catalunya Spirit Everett, MA 26,511 $7.70 (S)
16-Oct-2007 Distrigas Gas Natural Aprovisionamientos 06-99-LNG Trinidad Berge Everett Everett, MA 2,831,605 $8.60
30-Oct-2007 Distrigas Gas Natural Aprovisionamientos 06-99-LNG Trinidad Catalunya Spirit Everett, MA 2,803,520 $8.57
4-Oct-2007 Statoil Petronas 07-29-LNG Egypt Puteri Nilam Satu Cove Point, MD 2,789,256 $6.42
9-Nov-2007 BG LNG Services BGGSTL 06-22-LNG Trinidad Khannur Elba Island, GA 2,684,761 $6.95
5-Nov-2007 Distrigas Gas Natural Aprovisionamientos 06-99-LNG Trinidad Berge Everett Everett, MA 2,846,100 $8.28
7-Nov-2007 Distrigas NaturCorp Multiservicios, S.A. 06-99-LNG Trinidad Suez Boston Everett, MA 1,396,490 $8.05 (S)
17-Nov-2007 Distrigas NaturCorp Multiservicios, S.A. 06-99-LNG Trinidad Matthew Everett, MA 818,745 $8.47 (S)
23-Nov-2007 Distrigas Gas Natural Aprovisionamientos 06-99-LNG Trinidad Catalunya Spirit Everett, MA 2,844,687 $8.92



28-Nov-2007 Distrigas Gas Natural Aprovisionamientos 06-99-LNG Trinidad Suez Boston Everett, MA 2,839,965 $8.31
19-Nov-2007 Statoil Petronas 07-29-LNG Egypt Seri Angkasa Cove Point, MD 2,973,084 $7.27
10-Dec-2007 BG LNG Services BGGSTL 06-22-LNG Trinidad Hilli Elba Island, GA 2,612,506 $6.89
24-Dec-2007 BG LNG Services BGGSTL 06-22-LNG Trinidad Hilli Elba Island, GA 2,146,490 $6.89
3-Dec-2007 Distrigas Gas Natural Aprovisionamientos 06-99-LNG Trinidad Berge Everett Everett, MA 2,827,449 $8.68
8-Dec-2007 Distrigas Gas Natural Aprovisionamientos 06-99-LNG Trinidad Catalunya Spirit Everett, MA 1,376,500 $8.56 (S)
14-Dec-2007 Distrigas Gas Natural Aprovisionamientos 06-99-LNG Trinidad Berge Boston Everett, MA 2,872,219 $8.03
19-Dec-2007 Distrigas Gas Natural Aprovisionamientos 06-99-LNG Trinidad Berge Everett Everett, MA 1,546,410 $8.66 (S)
23-Dec-2007 Distrigas NaturCorp Multiservicios, S.A. 06-99-LNG Trinidad Matthew Everett, MA 1,831,338 $8.05

TOTAL Short-Term Imports of LNG 403,652,143

(S) = Split authorization.  A portion of this cargo was imported under a long-term import authorization in Docket 95-100-LNG.

☺ Represents spot purchases (This information not available prior to Oct. 2005)

*  Represents one cargo.  Gas was purchased under two selling agreements.

 The Country of Origin was revised on 10/10/2008 for both Statoil cargos for August 2007



            LONG-TERM IMPORTS OF LIQUEFIED NATURAL GAS (LNG)
                   (Mcf)

Landed
Date of Docket Country Receiving Volume Price
Arrival Name of Importer Seller Number of Origin Name of Tanker Terminal (Mcf) $/MMBtu
4-Jan-2007 BG LNG Services NLNG 03-76-LNG Nigeria LNG Edo Lake Charles, LA 2,648,881 $5.29
6-Jan-2007 BG LNG Services PFLE 05-114-LNG Trinidad Golar Freeze Elba Island, GA 2,608,831 $5.52
8-Jan-2007 BG LNG Services BGGM 06-03-LNG Egypt Seri Anggun Lake Charles, LA 3,012,981 $5.29
10-Jan-2007 BG LNG Services Trinling 06-04-LNG Trinidad Hilli Elba Island, GA 2,664,707 $5.52
15-Jan-2007 BG LNG Services NLNG 03-76-LNG Nigeria LNG Bayelsa Lake Charles, LA 2,675,904 $5.29
16-Jan-2007 BG LNG Services PFLE 05-114-LNG Trinidad Khannur Elba Island, GA 2,642,975 $5.52
21-Jan-2007 BG LNG Services BGGM 06-03-LNG Egypt Methane Princess Elba Island, GA 2,834,310 $5.52
6-Jan-2007 Distrigas Corporation Atlantic LNG  Company 95-100-LNG Trinidad Catalunya Spirit Everett, MA 2,818,332 $7.49
21-Jan-2007 Distrigas Corporation Atlantic LNG  2/3 Company 95-100-LNG Trinidad Catalunya Spirit Everett, MA 2,839,947 $5.32
31-Jan-2007 Distrigas Corporation Atlantic LNG  Company 95-100-LNG Trinidad Berge Everett Everett, MA 2,709,795 $6.18 (S)
8-Feb-2007 BG LNG Services PFLE 05-114-LNG Trinidad Khannur Elba Island, GA 2,600,507 $6.60
10-Feb-2007 BG LNG Services BGGM 06-03-LNG Egypt Methane Kari Elin Lake Charles, LA 2,892,304 $6.35
14-Feb-2007 BG LNG Services Trinling 06-04-LNG Trinidad Hilli Elba Island, GA 2,566,009 $6.60
15-Feb-2007 BG LNG Services NLNG 03-76-LNG Nigeria LNG Adamawa Lake Charles, LA 2,871,913 $6.35
21-Feb-2007 BG LNG Services PFLE 05-114-LNG Trinidad Khannur Elba Island, GA 2,666,749 $6.60
23-Feb-2007 BG LNG Services NLNG 03-76-LNG Nigeria LNG River Niger Lake Charles, LA 2,871,008 $6.35
25-Feb-2007 BG LNG Services Marathon 04-39-LNG Trinidad British Innovator Elba Island, GA 2,928,462 $7.15
27-Feb-2007 BG LNG Services BGGM 06-03-LNG Egypt Methane Princess Elba Island, GA 2,885,226 $6.60
10-Feb-2007 Distrigas Corporation Atlantic LNG  Company 95-100-LNG Trinidad Berge Boston Everett, MA 2,871,138 $7.30
20-Feb-2007 Distrigas Corporation Atlantic LNG  Company 95-100-LNG Trinidad Catalunya Spirit Everett, MA 2,860,079 $7.30
6-Mar-2007 BG LNG Services BGGM 06-03-LNG Egypt Seri Anggun Elba Island, GA 3,037,249 $7.03
8-Mar-2007 BG LNG Services NLNG 03-76-LNG Nigeria LNG River Orashi Lake Charles, LA 3,076,204 $6.96
9-Mar-2007 BG LNG Services PFLE 05-114-LNG Trinidad Hilli Elba Island, GA 2,655,683 $7.23
15-Mar-2007 BG LNG Services NLNG 03-76-LNG Nigeria LNG Grandis Lake Charles, LA 3,071,662 $6.96
16-Mar-2007 BG LNG Services BGGM 06-03-LNG Egypt Methane Kari Elin Lake Charles, LA 2,945,932 $7.03
17-Mar-2007 BG LNG Services NLNG 03-76-LNG Nigeria LNG Bayelsa Lake Charles, LA 2,936,726 $6.96
18-Mar-2007 BG LNG Services Trinling 06-04-LNG Trinidad Khannur Elba Island, GA 2,618,543 $7.23
23-Mar-2007 BG LNG Services BGGM 06-03-LNG Egypt Grancilis Lake Charles, LA 2,963,194 $7.03
24-Mar-2007 BG LNG Services PFLE 05-114-LNG Trinidad Golar Freeze Elba Island, GA 2,686,046 $7.23
28-Mar-2007 BG LNG Services BGGM 06-03-LNG Egypt Granatina Lake Charles, LA 2,880,152 $7.03
29-Mar-2007 BG LNG Services PFLE 05-114-LNG Trinidad Hilli Elba Island, GA 2,668,771 $7.23
19-Mar-2007 Distrigas Corporation Atlantic LNG  Company 95-100-LNG Trinidad Matthew Everett, MA 2,597,647 $6.81
24-Mar-2007 Distrigas Corporation Atlantic LNG  Company 95-100-LNG Trinidad Berge Everett Everett, MA 1,546,154 $6.82 (S)
3-Apr-2007 BG LNG Services Marathon 04-39-LNG Egypt Galacia Spirit Elba Island, GA 2,869,694 $7.28
10-Apr-2007 BG LNG Services NLNG 03-76-LNG Nigeria LNG Akwa Ibom Lake Charles, LA 3,023,796 $6.33
11-Apr-2007 BG LNG Services PFLE 05-114-LNG Trinidad Golar Freeze Elba Island, GA 2,641,581 $7.14
17-Apr-2007 BG LNG Services NLNG 03-76-LNG Nigeria LNG Rivers Lake Charles, LA 2,930,415 $6.33
18-Apr-2007 BG LNG Services BGGM 06-03-LNG Egypt Methane Kari Elin Lake Charles, LA 2,930,609 $7.11
19-Apr-2007 BG LNG Services PFLE 05-114-LNG Trinidad Methane Princess Lake Charles, LA 2,891,738 $7.14
19-Apr-2007 BG LNG Services Marathon 04-39-LNG Trinidad Iberica Knutsen Elba Island, GA 2,903,157 $7.24
23-Apr-2007 BG LNG Services BGGM 06-03-LNG Egypt Tenaga Empat Elba Island, GA 2,714,888 $7.11
24-Apr-2007 BG LNG Services NLNG 03-76-LNG Nigeria LNG Benue Lake Charles, LA 3,088,280 $6.33
26-Apr-2007 BG LNG Services PFLE 05-114-LNG Trinidad Golar Freeze Elba Island, GA 2,660,533 $7.14
4-Apr-2007 Distrigas Corporation Atlantic LNG  Company 95-100-LNG Trinidad Berge Boston Everett, MA 814,023 $6.77 (S)
6-Apr-2007 Distrigas Corporation Atlantic LNG  Company 95-100-LNG Trinidad Berge Everett Everett, MA 2,880,104 $5.58
16-Apr-2007 Distrigas Corporation Atlantic LNG  Company 95-100-LNG Trinidad Matthew Everett, MA 2,592,735 $5.65
26-Apr-2007 Distrigas Corporation Atlantic LNG  Company 95-100-LNG Trinidad Catalunya Spirit Everett, MA 2,878,606 $6.42



30-Apr-2007 Distrigas Corporation Atlantic LNG  2/3 Company 95-100-LNG Trinidad Berge Everett Everett, MA 2,834,636 $5.33
2-May-2007 BG LNG Services NLNG 03-76-LNG Nigeria LNG Enugu Lake Charles, LA 3,106,663 $6.92
3-May-2007 BG LNG Services PFLE 05-114-LNG Trinidad Hilli Elba Island, GA 2,597,675 $7.19
8-May-2007 BG LNG Services BGGM 06-03-LNG Egypt Granatina Lake Charles, LA 2,913,314 $7.06
11-May-2007 BG LNG Services PFLE 05-114-LNG Trinidad Golar Freeze Elba Island, GA 2,639,326 $7.19
15-May-2007 BG LNG Services BGGM 06-03-LNG Egypt Seri Alam Elba Island, GA 3,016,206 $7.06
16-May-2007 BG LNG Services NLNG 03-76-LNG Nigeria LNG Akwa Ibom Lake Charles, LA 3,028,983 $6.92
17-May-2007 BG LNG Services BGGM 06-03-LNG Egypt Methane Shirley ElisabetLake Charles, LA 3,066,564 $7.06
19-May-2007 BG LNG Services PFLE 05-114-LNG Trinidad Hilli Elba Island, GA 2,592,530 $7.19
24-May-2007 BG LNG Services NLNG 03-76-LNG Nigeria LNG Cross River Lake Charles, LA 3,010,897 $6.92
28-May-2007 BG LNG Services BGGM 06-03-LNG Egypt Methane Kari Elin Elba Island, GA 2,900,329 $7.06
15-May-2007 Distrigas Corporation Atlantic LNG  Company 95-100-LNG Trinidad Berge Everett Everett, MA 2,795,406 $6.71
4-Jun-2007 BG LNG Services BGGM 06-03-LNG Egypt Methane Princess Elba Island, GA 2,872,803 $7.21
7-Jun-2007 BG LNG Services PFLE 05-114-LNG Trinidad Hilli Elba Island, GA 2,661,596 $7.26
8-Jun-2007 BG LNG Services NLNG 03-76-LNG Nigeria LNG Port Harcourt Lake Charles, LA 2,500,791 $6.80
10-Jun-2007 BG LNG Services BGGM 06-06-LNG Equatorial GuinGracilis Lake Charles, LA 2,909,736 $7.00
11-Jun-2007 BG LNG Services BGGM 06-03-LNG Egypt Granatina Lake Charles, LA 2,915,538 $7.21
11-Jun-2007 BG LNG Services Trinling 06-04-LNG Trinidad Golar Freeze Elba Island, GA 2,637,525 $7.26
12-Jun-2007 BG LNG Services NLNG 03-76-LNG Nigeria LNG Rivers Lake Charles, LA 2,936,562 $6.80
14-Jun-2007 BG LNG Services NLNG 03-76-LNG Nigeria LNG Grandis Lake Charles, LA 3,088,311 $6.80
18-Jun-2007 BG LNG Services BGGM 06-03-LNG Egypt Methane Jane Elizabeth Lake Charles, LA 3,027,492 $7.21
20-Jun-2007 BG LNG Services BGGM 06-03-LNG Egypt Clean Energy Elba Island, GA 3,113,046 $7.21
22-Jun-2007 BG LNG Services NLNG 03-76-LNG Nigeria LNG Akwa Ibom Lake Charles, LA 3,030,676 $6.80
23-Jun-2007 BG LNG Services PFLE 05-114-LNG Trinidad Golar Freeze Elba Island, GA 2,655,036 $7.26
24-Jun-2007 BG LNG Services NLNG 03-76-LNG Nigeria Seri Alam Lake Charles, LA 2,965,305 $6.80
28-Jun-2007 BG LNG Services BGGM 06-03-LNG Egypt Methane Kari Elin Elba Island, GA 2,874,712 $7.21
29-Jun-2007 BG LNG Services NLNG 03-76-LNG Nigeria LNG Cross River Lake Charles, LA 3,012,836 $6.80
4-Jun-2007 Distrigas Corporation Atlantic LNG  Company 95-100-LNG Trinidad Berge Everett Everett, MA 2,677,106 $6.37 (S)
10-Jun-2007 Distrigas Corporation Atlantic LNG  Company 95-100-LNG Trinidad Catalunya Spirit Everett, MA 308,134 $6.65 *
10-Jun-2007 Distrigas Corporation Atlantic LNG  Company 95-100-LNG Trinidad Catalunya Spirit Everett, MA 2,549,135 $5.75 *
21-Jun-2007 Distrigas Corporation Atlantic LNG  2/3 Company 95-100-LNG Trinidad Berge Everett Everett, MA 2,866,998 $5.83
26-Jun-2007 Distrigas Corporation Atlantic LNG  Company 95-100-LNG Trinidad Catalunya Spirit Everett, MA 2,593,866 $6.94 (S)
2-Jul-2007 BG LNG Services Marathon 04-39-LNG Trinidad Bilbao Knutsen Elba Island, GA 2,905,344 $6.65
5-Jul-2007 BG LNG Services PFLE 05-114-LNG Trinidad Golar Freeze Elba Island, GA 2,655,255 $6.61
7-Jul-2007 BG LNG Services BGGM 06-03-LNG Egypt Methane Rita Andrea Lake Charles, LA 3,029,269 $6.36
9-Jul-2007 BG LNG Services NLNG 03-76-LNG Nigeria LNG River Orashi Lake Charles, LA 3,120,895 $6.09
11-Jul-2007 BG LNG Services PFLE 05-114-LNG Trinidad Hilli Elba Island, GA 2,602,685 $6.61
14-Jul-2007 BG LNG Services BGGM 06-06-LNG Equatorial GuinGracilis Lake Charles, LA 2,902,853 $5.67
17-Jul-2007 BG LNG Services PFLE 05-114-LNG Trinidad Golar Freeze Elba Island, GA 2,703,837 $6.61
18-Jul-2007 BG LNG Services NLNG 03-76-LNG Nigeria LNG Kano Lake Charles, LA 3,125,726 $6.09
24-Jul-2007 BG LNG Services BGGM 06-06-LNG Equatorial GuinMethane Alison Victoria Elba Island, GA 3,056,016 $5.67
27-Jul-2007 BG LNG Services BGGM 06-06-LNG Equatorial GuinMethane Heather Sally Elba Island, GA 3,030,078 $5.67
27-Jul-2007 BG LNG Services BGGM 06-03-LNG Egypt Clean Energy Lake Charles, LA 3,075,413 $6.36
29-Jul-2007 BG LNG Services Trinling 06-04-LNG Trinidad Hilli Elba Island, GA 2,633,412 $6.61
29-Jul-2007 BG LNG Services NLNG 03-76-LNG Nigeria LNG Enugu Lake Charles, LA 3,092,241 $6.09
31-Jul-2007 BG LNG Services BGGM 06-03-LNG Egypt Granatina Lake Charles, LA 2,837,991 $6.36
8-Jul-2007 Distrigas Corporation Atlantic LNG  Company 95-100-LNG Trinidad Catalunya Spirit Everett, MA 2,824,656 $6.03
13-Jul-2007 Distrigas Corporation Atlantic LNG  Company 95-100-LNG Trinidad Berge Boston Everett, MA 252,233 $6.18 (S)
19-Jul-2007 Distrigas Corporation Atlantic LNG  Company 95-100-LNG Trinidad Berge Everett Everett, MA 2,707,203 $6.18 (S)
24-Jul-2007 Distrigas Corporation Atlantic LNG  Company 95-100-LNG Trinidad Catalunya Spirit Everett, MA 1,474,347 $6.08 (S)
7-Aug-2007 BG LNG Services NLNG 03-76-LNG Nigeria LNG Benue Lake Charles, LA 3,107,353 $5.39
7-Aug-2007 BG LNG Services PFLE 05-114-LNG Trinidad Golar Freeze Elba Island, GA 2,604,234 $5.80
8-Aug-2007 BG LNG Services BGGM 06-03-LNG Egypt Methane Rita Andrea Lake Charles, LA 3,043,346 $5.63



9-Aug-2007 BG LNG Services BGGM 06-06-LNG Equatorial GuinMethane Kari Elin Elba Island, GA 2,876,513 $5.80
14-Aug-2007 BG LNG Services NLNG 03-76-LNG Nigeria LNG River Orashi Lake Charles, LA 3,107,846 $5.39
21-Aug-2007 BG LNG Services BGGM 06-03-LNG Egypt Tenaga Empat Elba Island, GA 2,563,667 $5.63
23-Aug-2007 BG LNG Services Trinling 06-04-LNG Trinidad Golar Freeze Elba Island, GA 2,664,268 $5.80
24-Aug-2007 BG LNG Services NLNG 03-76-LNG Nigeria LNG Sokoto Lake Charles, LA 2,941,525 $5.39
26-Aug-2007 BG LNG Services Marathon 04-39-LNG Trinidad British Merchant Elba Island, GA 2,869,153 $5.57
28-Aug-2007 BG LNG Services NLNG 03-76-LNG Nigeria LNG Edo Lake Charles, LA 2,658,685 $5.39
30-Aug-2007 BG LNG Services BGGM 06-06-LNG Equatorial GuinMethane Lydon Volney Elba Island, GA 3,019,394 $5.80
30-Aug-2007 BG LNG Services BGGM 06-03-LNG Egypt Methane Alison Victoria Lake Charles, LA 3,046,260 $5.63
4-Aug-2007 Distrigas Corporation Atlantic LNG  Company 95-100-LNG Trinidad Berge Everett Everett, MA 2,838,346 $6.20
9-Aug-2007 Distrigas Corporation Atlantic LNG  Company 95-100-LNG Trinidad Catalunya Spirit Everett, MA 2,856,767 $5.62
15-Aug-2007 Distrigas Corporation Atlantic LNG  Company 95-100-LNG Trinidad Berge Everett Everett, MA 241,457 $5.63 (S)
21-Aug-2007 Distrigas Corporation Atlantic LNG  Company 95-100-LNG Trinidad Catalunya Spirit Everett, MA 2,867,998 $4.85
26-Aug-2007 Distrigas Corporation Atlantic LNG  Company 95-100-LNG Trinidad Matthew Everett, MA 2,554,854 $5.71
9-Sep-2007 BG LNG Services BGGM 06-03-LNG Egypt Granatina Elba Island, GA 2,921,793 $5.00
9-Sep-2007 BG LNG Services NLNG 03-76-LNG Nigeria LNG Benue Lake Charles, LA 3,104,928 $4.89
15-Sep-2007 BG LNG Services BGGM 06-03-LNG Egypt Methane Kari Elin Elba Island, GA 2,879,075 $5.00
19-Sep-2007 BG LNG Services PFLE 05-114-LNG Trinidad Golar Freeze Elba Island, GA 2,622,556 $5.12
23-Sep-2007 BG LNG Services BGGM 06-03-LNG Egypt Seri Bakti Lake Charles, LA 3,141,938 $5.00
26-Sep-2007 BG LNG Services PFLE 05-114-LNG Trinidad Hilli Elba Island, GA 2,598,465 $5.12
29-Sep-2007 BG LNG Services BGGM 06-03-LNG Egypt Methane Shirley ElisabetLake Charles, LA 3,042,558 $5.00
6-Sep-2007 Distrigas Corporation Atlantic LNG  Company 95-100-LNG Trinidad Catalunya Spirit Everett, MA 2,847,608 $5.64
19-Sep-2007 Distrigas Corporation Atlantic LNG  Company 95-100-LNG Trinidad Catalunya Spirit Everett, MA 427,517 $5.23 *
19-Sep-2007 Distrigas Corporation Atlantic LNG  2/3 Company 95-100-LNG Trinidad Catalunya Spirit Everett, MA 2,425,462 $4.54 *
19-Sep-2007 Distrigas Corporation Atlantic LNG  Company 95-100-LNG Trinidad Catalunya Spirit Everett, MA 3,192 $4.54 *
26-Sep-2007 Distrigas Corporation Atlantic LNG  Company 95-100-LNG Trinidad Berge Everett Everett, MA 270,615 $4.66 (S)
4-Oct-2007 BG LNG Services PFLE 05-114-LNG Trinidad Golar Freeze Elba Island, GA 2,638,009 $6.11
15-Oct-2007 BG LNG Services PFLE 05-114-LNG Trinidad Golar Freeze Elba Island, GA 2,629,275 $6.11
25-Oct-2007 BG LNG Services PFLE 05-114-LNG Trinidad Seri Bakti Elba Island, GA 2,659,954 $6.11
10-Oct-2007 Distrigas Corporation Atlantic LNG  Company 95-100-LNG Trinidad Catalunya Spirit Everett, MA 2,800,616 $5.24 (S)
22-Oct-2007 Distrigas Corporation Atlantic LNG  2/3 Company 95-100-LNG Trinidad Suez Boston Everett, MA 2,832,728 $4.98
1-Nov-2007 BG LNG Services PFLE 05-114-LNG Trinidad Golar Freeze Elba Island, GA 2,666,771 $6.95
19-Nov-2007 BG LNG Services PFLE 05-114-LNG Trinidad Hilli Elba Island, GA 2,581,000 $6.95
30-Nov-2007 BG LNG Services PFLE 05-114-LNG Trinidad Khannur Elba Island, GA 2,609,563 $6.95
7-Nov-2007 Distrigas Corporation Atlantic LNG  Company 95-100-LNG Trinidad Suez Boston Everett, MA 1,047,505 $5.83 (S)
17-Nov-2007 Distrigas Corporation Atlantic LNG  Company 95-100-LNG Trinidad Matthew Everett, MA 1,230,131 $6.05 (S)
8-Dec-2007 Distrigas Corporation Atlantic LNG  Company 95-100-LNG Trinidad Catalunya Spirit Everett, MA 1,473,343 $5.41 (S)
19-Dec-2007 Distrigas Corporation Atlantic LNG  Company 95-100-LNG Trinidad Berge Everett Everett, MA 1,301,765 $6.68 (S)
28-Dec-2007 Distrigas Corporation Atlantic LNG  Company 95-100-LNG Trinidad Catalunya Spirit Everett, MA 2,838,126 $6.61

TOTAL Long-Term Imports of LNG 367,159,526

(S) = Split authorization.  A portion of this cargo was imported under a short-term import authorization in Docket 06-99-LNG.

*  Represents one cargo.  Gas was purchased under two selling agreements.

Total 770,811,669



                 LONG-TERM IMPORTS OF LNG BY ECOELECTRICA (Puerto Rico)
(Order #1042)

Landed
Year & Docket Country Receiving Volume Price
Month Name of Importer Seller Number of Origin Name of Tanker Terminal (MMBtu) $/MMBtu
2006
1/19/07 EcoEléctrica Atlantic LNG 94-91-LNG Trinidad Matthew Ponce, PR 2,751,964 $6.00
3/9/07 EcoEléctrica Atlantic LNG 94-91-LNG Trinidad Berge Everett Ponce, PR 2,995,611 $6.00
3/21/07 EcoEléctrica Atlantic LNG 94-91-LNG Trinidad Catalunya Spirit Ponce, PR 495,855 $6.00
4/22/07 EcoEléctrica Atlantic LNG 94-91-LNG Trinidad Berge Everett Ponce, PR 2,838,679 $6.00
5/31/07 EcoEléctrica Atlantic LNG 94-91-LNG Trinidad Catalunya Spirit Ponce, PR 3,008,624 $6.00
7/7/07 EcoEléctrica Atlantic LNG 94-91-LNG Trinidad Matthew Ponce, PR 2,557,136 $6.00
8/9/07 EcoEléctrica Atlantic LNG 94-91-LNG Trinidad Matthew Ponce, PR 2,723,321 $6.00
9/19/07 EcoEléctrica Atlantic LNG 94-91-LNG Trinidad Matthew Ponce, PR 2,700,903 $6.00
10/8/07 EcoEléctrica Atlantic LNG 94-91-LNG Trinidad Matthew Ponce, PR 1,895,542 $6.00
10/31/07 EcoEléctrica Atlantic LNG 94-91-LNG Trinidad Matthew Ponce, PR 1,762,133 $6.00
12/9/07 EcoEléctrica Atlantic LNG 94-91-LNG Trinidad Matthew Ponce, PR 2,540,226 $6.00
TOTAL 26,269,994
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